Manner
Rang Name
1. Stefan Rabausch
2. Christoph GroR3
3.  Michael Buchmann
4, Peter Buchmann
5. Jochen Hartig-Hohl
6. Thomas Molfenter
7. Klaus Kuhn
8. Michael Roth
9. Markus Schall
10. Stephan Tonjes
11. Robert Hihn
12. Marc Heller
13. Oliver Reich
14. Stefan Driehorst
Frauen
Rang Name
1. Nicole Jackel

Nookowbd

Bettina Spannowsky
Isabell Raudzis
Sabine Henzler

Grit Fogarassy

Eva Kornela

Larissa Manz

Jg.
1971
1987
1967
2000
1982
1966
1958
1976
1962
1976
1973
1972
1970
1972

Jg.
1974
1967
1974
1973
1969
1960
1976

Verein / Ort

TSV Frickenhausen
LG Steinlach-Zollern
TSV Beuren

TSV Beuren

Team Radschuppen
medius KLINIKEN
TSV Beuren
Spitzberg-Renner Pirna
TB Neuffen

Altbach

Nurtingen

La Mannschaft

LA Mannschaft
Weilheim

Verein / Ort

Tubingen

SV Ohmenhausen
TSV Frickenhausen
TSV Otlingen
Ruderverein Nirtingen
LT Frickenhausen

La Mannschaft

Endstand Talescup 2017

Barlauchlauf
00:36:11
00:35:19
00:39:01
00:39:35
00:40:00
00:41:11
00:41:42
00:42:52
00:45:24
00:52:32
00:49:57
00:54:10
00:57:50
01:01:25

Barlauchlauf
00:41:00
00:43:11
00:46:59
00:49:08
00:52:08
00:52:07
01:00:02

Hohenneuffen
00:42:10
00:43:00
00:45:12
00:46:13
00:49:11
00:48:16
00:49:22
00:52:24
00:58:47
01:04:34
01:05:28
01:08:53
01:14:57
01:27:13

Hohenneuffen
00:53:27
00:54:00
00:56:58
01:02:06
01:07:29
01:10:33
01:13:52

Kirchert
00:34:50
00:36:17
00:39:02
00:39:00
00:40:05
00:40:47
00:41:53
00:41:19
00:45:41
00:47:19
00:51:20
00:52:56
00:54:47
00:57:05

Kirchert
00:42:01
00:42:40
00:46:41
00:47:50
00:51:18
00:49:58
00:57:09

Kéappele
00:29:15
00:28:59
00:30:47
00:31:28
00:33:15
00:32:44
00:33:36
00:33:40
00:42:12
00:44:57
00:43:17
00:45:18
00:48:47
00:54:06

Kéappele
00:34:02
00:35:49
00:38:37
00:41:09
00:43:38
00:43:33
00:50:16

Gesamt
02:22:26
02:23:35
02:34:02
02:36:16
02:42:31
02:42:58
02:46:33
02:50:15
03:12:04
03:29:22
03:30:02
03:41:17
03:56:21
04:19:49

Gesamt
02:50:30
02:55:40
03:09:15
03:20:13
03:34:33
03:36:11
04:01:19

Differenz
00:00:00
00:01:09
00:11:36
00:13:51
00:20:05
00:20:33
00:24:08
00:27:49
00:49:38
01:06:57
01:07:36
01:18:51
01:33:55
01:57:24

Differenz
00:00:00
00:05:10
00:18:45
00:29:43
00:44:03
00:45:41
01:10:50



